
genere R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

numero 10073 10075 10077 10079 10081 10083 10085 10087 STRA 10089 10091 10093 10095 10097 10099 STRA STRA STRA STRA

ASTI p 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 0:12 1:12
MONGARDINO 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21 1:21
VIGLIANO D'ASTI 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 0:24 1:24
MONTEGROSSO 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:28 0:28 1:28
AGLIANO-CASTEL.C. 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 0:33 1:33

a 6:44 7:41 8:41 9:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41 1:41
p 7:09 7:42 8:42 9:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:42 0:42 1:42

BAZZANA 7:14 7:48 8:48 9:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:48 0:48 1:48
MOMBARUZZO 7:19 7:59 8:59 9:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59 0:59 1:59
ALICE BELCOLLE 7:25 8:05 9:05 10:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05 2:05
ACQUI a 7:32 8:12 9:12 10:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 0:12 1:12 2:12

genere R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

numero 10074 10076 10078 10080 10082 10084 10086 10088 10090 STRA 10092 10094 10096 10098 STRA STRA STRA

ACQUI p 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
ALICE BELCOLLE 5:52 6:52 7:52 8:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52
MOMBARUZZO 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58
BAZZANA 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03

a 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
p 6:09 7:09 8:09 9:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

AGLIANO-CASTEL.C. 6:18 7:18 8:18 9:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
MONTEGROSSO 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
VIGLIANO D'ASTI 6:33 7:33 8:33 9:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33
MONGARDINO 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
ASTI p 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

NOTE
STRA TRENI STRAORDINARI ALPINI 2016

NIZZA M.

NIZZA M.

(agg. al 17/02/2016)
1/2



genere R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

numero STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA

ASTI p 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12
MONGARDINO 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21
VIGLIANO D'ASTI 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24
MONTEGROSSO 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 21:28
AGLIANO-CASTEL.C. 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33

a 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41
p 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42

BAZZANA 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48
MOMBARUZZO 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59
ALICE BELCOLLE 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05
ACQUI a 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12

genere R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

numero STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA STRA

ACQUI p 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44
ALICE BELCOLLE 6:52 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52
MOMBARUZZO 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58
BAZZANA 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

a 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
p 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

AGLIANO-CASTEL.C. 7:18 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18
MONTEGROSSO 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29
VIGLIANO D'ASTI 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33
MONGARDINO 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36
ASTI p 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44

NOTE
STRA TRENI STRAORDINARI ALPINI 2016

NIZZA M.

NIZZA M.

(agg. al 17/02/2016)
2/2



genere R RV 6 RV R 6 R RV 6 RV R 6 RV 6 RV R R 6 RV 6 RV R 6 RV R 6 RV

numero 6109 2501 4638/39 2503 20083 4640/41 6113 2505 4642/43 2507 20085 4644/45 STRA 4646/47 2511 20087 6115 4648/49 2513 4650/51 2515 6117 4652/53 2517 20089 4654/55 2519

TORINO STURA p 5:39 6:27 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39
TORINO REB. FOSSATA 5:44 6:32 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44
TORINO PORTA SUSA 5:49 6:37 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49
TORINO PORTA NUOVA p 5:30 |    6:30 |    7:30 |    8:20 |    9:30 |    10:30 |    11:30 |    12:30 |    13:30 |    14:30
TORINO LINGOTTO 5:39 5:55 6:39 6:44 7:39 7:55 8:28 8:55 9:39 9:55 10:39 10:55 11:39 11:55 12:39 12:55 13:39 13:55 14:39
MONCALIERI |    6:01 |    6:49 |    8:01 |    9:01 |    10:01 |    11:01 |    12:01 |    13:01 |    14:01 |    
TROFARELLO |    6:07 |    6:55 |    8:07 8:35 9:07 |    10:07 |    11:07 |    12:07 |    13:07 |    14:07 |    
CAMBIANO-SANTENA |    6:11 |    6:59 |    8:11 |    9:11 |    10:11 |    11:11 |    12:11 |    13:11 |    14:11 |    
PESSIONE |    6:16 |    7:04 |    8:16 |    9:16 |    10:16 |    11:16 |    12:16 |    13:16 |    14:16 |    
VILLANOVA D'ASTI |    6:23 |    7:11 |    8:23 8:46 9:23 |    10:23 |    11:23 |    12:23 |    13:23 |    14:23 |    
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO |    6:27 |    7:16 |    8:27 |    9:27 |    10:27 |    11:27 |    12:27 |    13:27 |    14:27 |    
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR. |    6:33 |    7:23 |    8:33 8:53 9:33 |    10:33 |    11:33 |    12:33 |    13:33 |    14:33 |    
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE |    6:38 |    7:29 |    8:38 |    9:38 |    10:38 |    11:38 |    12:38 |    13:38 |    14:38 |    
S.DAMIANO |    6:42 |    7:34 |    8:42 |    9:42 |    10:42 |    11:42 |    12:42 |    13:42 |    14:42 |    

a 6:05 6:55 7:05 7:42 8:05 8:55 9:02 9:55 10:05 10:55 11:05 11:55 12:05 12:55 13:05 13:55 14:05 14:55 15:05
p 6:07 7:07 7:16 8:07 9:04 9:16 10:07 11:07 11:16 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:16 15:07

CASTELLO D'ANNONE |    |    7:24 |    |    9:24 |    |    11:24 |    |    |    14:24 |    
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C |    |    7:28 |    |    9:28 |    |    11:28 |    |    |    14:28 |    
FELIZZANO |    |    7:33 |    |    9:33 |    |    11:33 |    |    |    14:33 |    
SOLERO |    |    7:39 |    |    9:39 |    |    11:39 |    |    |    14:39 |    

a 6:29 7:29 7:46 8:29 9:29 9:46 10:29 11:29 11:46 12:29 13:29 14:29 14:46 15:29
p 6:12 6:31 7:31 7:55 8:31 9:31 11:31 12:00 12:31 13:31 13:55 14:31

FRUGAROLO 6:20 |    |    8:03 |    |    |    12:08 |    |    14:03 |    
NOVI 6:29 6:44 7:44 8:11 8:44 9:44 11:44 12:16 12:44 13:44 14:11 14:44
SERRAVALLE 6:34 6:51 7:51 8:16 8:51 9:51 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:51 14:16 14:51
ARQUATA 6:39 6:57 7:57 8:22 8:57 9:57 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:57 14:22 14:57
RONCO 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07

a 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30
p 7:32 9:32 10:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32

GENOVA BRIGNOLE a 7:38 9:38 10:40 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38

NOTE
STRA TRENI STRAORDINARI ALPINI 2016

fermate straordinarie treno 2547

ASTI

ALESSANDRIA

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

(agg. 17/02/2016)
1/8



genere

numero

TORINO STURA p
TORINO REB. FOSSATA
TORINO PORTA SUSA
TORINO PORTA NUOVA p
TORINO LINGOTTO
MONCALIERI
TROFARELLO
CAMBIANO-SANTENA
PESSIONE
VILLANOVA D'ASTI
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR.
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE
S.DAMIANO

a
p

CASTELLO D'ANNONE
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C
FELIZZANO
SOLERO

a
p

FRUGAROLO
NOVI 
SERRAVALLE
ARQUATA
RONCO

a
p

GENOVA BRIGNOLE a

ASTI

ALESSANDRIA

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

R 6 RV 6 RV R R 6 RV 6 RV R R 6 RV R 6 RV R 6 RV R 6 R 6

20091 4656/57 2521 4658/59 2523 20093 6119 4660/61 2525 4662/63 2527 20095 6121 4664/65 2529 20097 4666/67 2531 20099 4668/69 2533 2547 STRA STRA STRA

14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 22:39 23:39
14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 22:44 23:44
14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 22:49 23:49

|    15:30 |    16:30 |    17:30 |    18:30 |    19:30 |    20:30 |    21:30 22:20 |    |    
14:55 15:39 15:55 16:39 16:55 17:39 17:55 18:39 18:55 19:39 19:55 20:39 20:55 21:39 22:29 22:55 23:55
15:01 |    16:01 |    17:01 |    18:01 |    19:01 |    20:01 |    21:01 |    22:34 23:01 0:01
15:07 |    16:07 |    17:07 |    18:07 |    19:07 |    20:07 |    21:07 |    22:39 23:07 0:07
15:11 |    16:11 |    17:11 |    18:11 |    19:11 |    20:11 |    21:11 |    22:44 23:11 0:11
15:16 |    16:16 |    17:16 |    18:16 |    19:16 |    20:16 |    21:16 |    22:50 23:16 0:16
15:23 |    16:23 |    17:23 |    18:23 |    19:23 |    20:23 |    21:23 |    22:56 23:23 0:23
15:27 |    16:27 |    17:27 |    18:27 |    19:27 |    20:27 |    21:27 |    |    23:27 0:27
15:33 |    16:33 |    17:33 |    18:33 |    19:33 |    20:33 |    21:33 |    23:04 23:33 0:33
15:38 |    16:38 |    17:38 |    18:38 |    19:38 |    20:38 |    21:38 |    23:09 23:38 0:38
15:42 |    16:42 |    17:42 |    18:42 |    19:42 |    20:42 |    21:42 |    |    23:42 0:42
15:55 16:05 16:55 17:05 17:55 18:05 18:55 19:05 19:55 20:05 20:55 21:05 21:55 22:05 23:16 23:55 0:55

15:16 16:07 17:07 17:16 18:07 19:07 19:11 20:07 20:16 21:07 21:16 22:07 23:18 0:16
15:24 |    |    17:24 |    |    19:19 |    20:24 |    21:24 |    23:26 0:24
15:28 |    |    17:28 |    |    19:23 |    20:28 |    21:28 |    23:30 0:28
15:33 |    |    17:33 |    |    19:28 |    20:33 |    21:33 |    23:35 0:33
15:39 |    |    17:39 |    |    19:34 |    20:39 |    21:39 |    23:41 0:39
15:46 16:29 17:29 17:46 18:29 19:29 19:41 20:29 20:46 21:29 21:46 22:29 23:48 0:46

16:31 17:55 18:31 19:31 19:55 20:31 22:31
|    18:03 |    |    20:03 |    |    

16:44 18:11 18:44 19:44 20:11 20:44 22:44
16:51 18:16 18:51 19:51 20:16 20:51 22:51
16:57 18:22 18:57 19:57 20:22 20:57 22:57
17:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 23:07
17:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 23:30
17:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 23:32
17:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 23:38

(agg. 17/02/2016)
2/8



genere R R 6 RV 6 R RV R 6 R RV R 6 RV 6 R RV 6 RV 6 RV R 6 R RV 6 R RV

numero 2540/41 2542 4600/01 2500 4602/03 20084 2502 6110 4604/05 20086 2504 6112 4606/07 2506 4608/09 20088 2508 46010/1
1 2510 4612/13 2512 6114 4614/15 20090 2514 4616/17 20092 2516

GENOVA BRIGNOLE p 5:22 6:22 8:22 10:22 12:22 13:22
a 5:28 6:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 13:28
p 5:30 6:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 13:30

RONCO 5:51 6:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:51 13:51
ARQUATA 6:00 7:00 7:13 8:38 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:38 13:00 14:00
SERRAVALLE 6:07 7:07 7:19 8:44 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:44 13:07 14:07
NOVI 6:14 7:14 7:24 8:49 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:49 13:14 14:14
FRUGAROLO |    |    7:32 8:57 |    |    |    12:57 |    |    

a 6:29 7:29 7:40 9:05 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:05 13:29 14:29
p 4:12 5:20 6:31 7:00 7:31 8:18 8:31 9:31 10:18 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:18 13:31 14:18 14:31

SOLERO |    5:27 |    7:09 |    8:25 |    |    10:25 |    |    |    13:25 |    14:25 |    
FELIZZANO |    5:33 |    7:15 |    8:31 |    |    10:31 |    |    |    13:31 |    14:31 |    
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C |    5:39 |    7:21 |    8:37 |    |    10:37 |    |    |    13:37 |    14:37 |    
CASTELLO D'ANNONE |    5:43 |    7:25 |    8:41 |    |    10:41 |    |    |    13:41 |    14:41 |    

a 4:31 5:49 6:52 7:32 7:52 8:48 8:52 9:52 10:48 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:48 13:52 14:48 14:52
p 4:32 5:50 6:05 6:54 7:05 7:54 8:05 8:54 9:05 9:54 10:05 10:54 11:05 11:54 12:05 12:54 13:05 13:54 14:05 14:54

S.DAMIANO |    |    6:12 |    7:12 |    8:12 |    9:12 |    10:12 |    11:12 |    12:12 |    13:12 |    14:12 |    
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE 4:40 |    6:17 |    7:17 |    8:17 |    9:17 |    10:17 |    11:17 |    12:17 |    13:17 |    14:17 |    
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR. 4:45 6:02 6:22 |    7:22 |    8:22 |    9:22 |    10:22 |    11:22 |    12:22 |    13:22 |    14:22 |    
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO |    |    6:28 |    7:28 |    8:28 |    9:28 |    10:28 |    11:28 |    12:28 |    13:28 |    14:28 |    
VILLANOVA D'ASTI 4:54 6:11 6:32 |    7:32 |    8:32 |    9:32 |    10:32 |    11:32 |    12:32 |    13:32 |    14:32 |    
PESSIONE 5:00 |    6:38 |    7:38 |    8:38 |    9:38 |    10:38 |    11:38 |    12:38 |    13:38 |    14:38 |    
CAMBIANO-SANTENA 5:06 |    6:43 |    7:43 |    8:43 |    9:43 |    10:43 |    11:43 |    12:43 |    13:43 |    14:43 |    
TROFARELLO 5:11 6:25 6:53 |    7:53 |    8:53 |    9:53 |    10:53 |    11:53 |    12:53 |    13:53 |    14:53 |    
MONCALIERI 5:16 |    6:58 |    7:58 |    8:58 |    9:58 |    10:58 |    11:58 |    12:58 |    13:58 |    14:58 |    
TORINO LINGOTTO 5:22 6:34 7:05 7:23 8:05 8:23 9:05 9:23 10:05 10:23 11:05 11:23 12:05 12:23 13:05 13:23 14:05 14:23 15:05 15:23
TORINO PORTA NUOVA a |    6:40 |    7:30 |    8:30 |    9:30 |    10:30 |    11:30 |    12:30 |    13:30 |    14:30 |    15:30
TORINO PORTA SUSA 5:28 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13
TORINO REB. FOSSATA 5:32 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17
TORINO STURA a 5:36 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21

NOTE
STRA TRENI STRAORDINARI ALPINI 2016

ALESSANDRIA

ASTI

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

(agg. 17/02/2016)
3/8



genere

numero

GENOVA BRIGNOLE p
a
p

RONCO
ARQUATA
SERRAVALLE
NOVI 
FRUGAROLO

a
p

SOLERO
FELIZZANO
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C
CASTELLO D'ANNONE

a
p

S.DAMIANO
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR.
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO
VILLANOVA D'ASTI
PESSIONE
CAMBIANO-SANTENA
TROFARELLO
MONCALIERI
TORINO LINGOTTO
TORINO PORTA NUOVA a
TORINO PORTA SUSA
TORINO REB. FOSSATA
TORINO STURA a

ALESSANDRIA

ASTI

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

R 6 RV 6 R RV 6 RV 6 R RV R 6 R RV 6 R RV R R 6 RV 6 RV 6 6 6

6116 4618/19 2518 4620/21 20094 2520 4622/23 2522 4624/25 20096 2524 6118 4626/27 20098 2526 4628/29 STRA 2528 6122 STRA STRA 2530 STRA 2532 STRA STRA STRA

14:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 20:22 21:22
14:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 20:28 21:28
14:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 20:30 21:30
14:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 20:51 21:51

14:40 15:00 17:00 18:00 18:40 19:00 20:40 21:00 22:00
14:46 15:07 17:07 18:07 18:46 19:07 20:46 21:07 22:07
14:51 15:14 17:14 18:14 18:51 19:14 20:51 21:14 22:14
14:59 |    |    |    18:59 |    20:59 |    |    
15:07 15:29 17:29 18:29 19:07 19:29 21:07 21:29 22:29

15:31 16:18 16:31 17:31 18:18 18:31 19:18 19:31 20:18 20:31 21:18 21:31 22:31
|    16:25 |    |    18:25 |    19:25 |    20:25 |    21:25 |    |    
|    16:31 |    |    18:31 |    19:31 |    20:31 |    21:31 |    |    
|    16:37 |    |    18:37 |    19:37 |    20:37 |    21:37 |    |    
|    16:41 |    |    18:41 |    19:41 |    20:41 |    21:41 |    |    

15:52 16:48 16:52 17:52 18:48 18:52 19:48 19:52 20:48 20:52 21:48 21:52 22:52
15:05 15:54 16:05 16:54 17:05 17:54 18:05 18:54 19:05 19:54 20:05 20:54 21:05 21:54 22:05 22:54 23:05 0:05 1:05
15:12 |    16:12 |    17:12 |    18:12 |    19:12 |    20:12 |    21:12 |    22:12 |    23:12 0:12 1:12
15:17 |    16:17 |    17:17 |    18:17 |    19:17 |    20:17 |    21:17 |    22:17 |    23:17 0:17 1:17
15:22 |    16:22 |    17:22 |    18:22 |    19:22 |    20:22 |    21:22 |    22:22 23:04 23:22 0:22 1:22
15:28 |    16:28 |    17:28 |    18:28 |    19:28 |    20:28 |    21:28 |    22:28 |    23:28 0:28 1:28
15:32 |    16:32 |    17:32 |    18:32 |    19:32 |    20:32 |    21:32 |    22:32 23:13 23:32 0:32 1:32
15:38 |    16:38 |    17:38 |    18:38 |    19:38 |    20:38 |    21:38 |    22:38 |    23:38 0:38 1:38
15:43 |    16:43 |    17:43 |    18:43 |    19:43 |    20:43 |    21:43 |    22:43 |    23:43 0:43 1:43
15:53 |    16:53 |    17:53 |    18:53 |    19:53 |    20:53 |    21:53 |    22:53 23:24 23:53 0:53 1:53
15:58 |    16:58 |    17:58 |    18:58 |    19:58 |    20:58 |    21:58 |    22:58 |    23:58 0:58 1:58
16:05 16:23 17:05 17:23 18:05 18:23 19:05 19:23 20:05 20:23 21:05 21:23 22:05 22:23 23:05 23:34 0:05 1:05 2:05

|    16:30 |    17:30 |    18:30 |    19:30 |    20:30 |    21:30 |    22:30 |    23:40 |    1:12 2:12
16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13
16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 0:17
16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21

(agg. 17/02/2016)
4/8



genere RV RV R 6 RV 6 RV R 6 RV 6 RV R 6 RV 6 RV 6 RV R 6 RV R 6 RV 6 RV

numero 2501 2503 STRA 4640/41 2505 STRA 2507 STRA 4644/45 STRA STRA 2511 STRA 4648/49 2513 STRA 2515 4652/53 2517 STRA STRA 2519 STRA 4656/57 2521 STRA 2523

TORINO STURA p 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39
TORINO REB. FOSSATA 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44
TORINO PORTA SUSA p 6:37 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49
TORINO PORTA NUOVA p 5:30 6:30 |    7:30 |    8:20 |    9:30 |    10:30 |    11:30 |    12:30 |    13:30 |    14:30 |    15:30 |    16:30
TORINO LINGOTTO 5:39 6:39 6:44 7:39 7:55 8:28 8:55 9:39 9:55 10:39 10:55 11:39 11:55 12:39 12:55 13:39 13:55 14:39 14:55 15:39 15:55 16:39
MONCALIERI |    |    6:49 |    8:01 |    9:01 |    10:01 |    11:01 |    12:01 |    13:01 |    14:01 |    15:01 |    16:01 |    
TROFARELLO |    |    6:55 |    8:07 8:35 9:07 |    10:07 |    11:07 |    12:07 |    13:07 |    14:07 |    15:07 |    16:07 |    
CAMBIANO-SANTENA |    |    6:59 |    8:11 |    9:11 |    10:11 |    11:11 |    12:11 |    13:11 |    14:11 |    15:11 |    16:11 |    
PESSIONE |    |    7:04 |    8:16 |    9:16 |    10:16 |    11:16 |    12:16 |    13:16 |    14:16 |    15:16 |    16:16 |    
VILLANOVA D'ASTI |    |    7:11 |    8:23 8:46 9:23 |    10:23 |    11:23 |    12:23 |    13:23 |    14:23 |    15:23 |    16:23 |    
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO |    |    7:16 |    8:27 |    9:27 |    10:27 |    11:27 |    12:27 |    13:27 |    14:27 |    15:27 |    16:27 |    
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR. |    |    7:23 |    8:33 8:53 9:33 |    10:33 |    11:33 |    12:33 |    13:33 |    14:33 |    15:33 |    16:33 |    
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE |    |    7:29 |    8:38 |    9:38 |    10:38 |    11:38 |    12:38 |    13:38 |    14:38 |    15:38 |    16:38 |    
S.DAMIANO |    |    7:34 |    8:42 |    9:42 |    10:42 |    11:42 |    12:42 |    13:42 |    14:42 |    15:42 |    16:42 |    

a 6:05 7:05 7:42 8:05 8:55 9:02 9:55 10:05 10:55 11:05 11:55 12:05 12:55 13:05 13:55 14:05 14:55 15:05 15:55 16:05 16:55 17:05
p 6:07 7:07 7:16 8:07 9:04 9:16 10:07 11:07 11:16 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:16 15:07 15:16 16:07 17:07

CASTELLO D'ANNONE |    |    7:24 |    |    9:24 |    |    11:24 |    |    |    14:24 |    15:24 |    |    
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C |    |    7:28 |    |    9:28 |    |    11:28 |    |    |    14:28 |    15:28 |    |    
FELIZZANO |    |    7:33 |    |    9:33 |    |    11:33 |    |    |    14:33 |    15:33 |    |    
SOLERO |    |    7:39 |    |    9:39 |    |    11:39 |    |    |    14:39 |    15:39 |    |    

a 6:29 7:29 7:46 8:29 9:29 9:46 10:29 11:29 11:46 12:29 13:29 14:29 14:46 15:29 15:46 16:29 17:29
p 6:31 7:31 8:31 9:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 16:31

FRUGAROLO |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    
NOVI 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 16:44
SERRAVALLE 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 16:51
ARQUATA 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 16:57
RONCO 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 17:07

a 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 17:30
p 7:32 9:32 10:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 17:32

GENOVA BRIGNOLE a 7:38 9:38 10:40 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 17:38

NOTE
STRA TRENI STRAORDINARI ALPINI 2016

ASTI

ALESSANDRIA

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

(agg. 17/02/2016)
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genere

numero

TORINO STURA p
TORINO REB. FOSSATA
TORINO PORTA SUSA p
TORINO PORTA NUOVA p
TORINO LINGOTTO
MONCALIERI
TROFARELLO
CAMBIANO-SANTENA
PESSIONE
VILLANOVA D'ASTI
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR.
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE
S.DAMIANO

a
p

CASTELLO D'ANNONE
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C
FELIZZANO
SOLERO

a
p

FRUGAROLO
NOVI 
SERRAVALLE
ARQUATA
RONCO

a
p

GENOVA BRIGNOLE a

ASTI

ALESSANDRIA

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

R 6 RV 6 RV R 6 RV R 6 RV R 6 RV R

STRA 4660/61 2525 STRA 2527 STRA 4664/65 2529 STRA STRA 2531 STRA 4668/69 2533 2547

16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39
16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44
16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49

|    17:30 |    18:30 |    19:30 |    20:30 |    21:30 22:20
16:55 17:39 17:55 18:39 18:55 19:39 19:55 20:39 20:55 21:39 22:29
17:01 |    18:01 |    19:01 |    20:01 |    21:01 |    22:34
17:07 |    18:07 |    19:07 |    20:07 |    21:07 |    22:39
17:11 |    18:11 |    19:11 |    20:11 |    21:11 |    22:44
17:16 |    18:16 |    19:16 |    20:16 |    21:16 |    22:50
17:23 |    18:23 |    19:23 |    20:23 |    21:23 |    22:56
17:27 |    18:27 |    19:27 |    20:27 |    21:27 |    |    
17:33 |    18:33 |    19:33 |    20:33 |    21:33 |    23:04
17:38 |    18:38 |    19:38 |    20:38 |    21:38 |    23:09
17:42 |    18:42 |    19:42 |    20:42 |    21:42 |    |    
17:55 18:05 18:55 19:05 19:55 20:05 20:55 21:05 21:55 22:05 23:16

17:16 18:07 19:07 19:11 20:07 20:16 21:07 21:16 22:07 23.18
17:24 |    |    19:19 |    20:24 |    21:24 |    |    
17:28 |    |    19:23 |    20:28 |    21:28 |    |    
17:33 |    |    19:28 |    20:33 |    21:33 |    |    
17:39 |    |    19:34 |    20:39 |    21:39 |    |    
17:46 18:29 19:29 19:41 20:29 20:46 21:29 21:46 22:29 23:37

18:31 19:31 20:31 22:31
|    |    |    |    

18:44 19:44 20:44 22:44
18:51 19:51 20:51 22:51
18:57 19:57 20:57 22:57
19:07 20:07 21:07 23:07
19:30 20:30 21:30 23:30
19:32 20:32 21:32 23:32
19:38 20:38 21:38 23:38

(agg. 17/02/2016)
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genere R R 6 RV R RV 6 R RV 6 RV 6 R RV 6 RV 6 RV 6 R RV 6 R RV 6 RV 6

numero 2540/41 2542 4600/01 2500 STRA 2502 4604/05 STRA 2504 STRA 2506 4608/09 STRA 2508 STRA 2510 4612/13 2512 STRA STRA 2514 4616/17 STRA 2516 STRA 2518 4620/21

GENOVA BRIGNOLE p 5:22 6:22 8:22 10:22 12:22 13:22 14:22
a 5:28 6:28 8:28 10:28 12:28 13:28 14:28
p 5:30 6:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30

RONCO 5:51 6:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 12:51 13:51 14:51
ARQUATA 6:00 7:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
SERRAVALLE 6:07 7:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 13:07 14:07 15:07
NOVI 6:14 7:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14
FRUGAROLO |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |    

a 6:29 7:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29
p 4:12 5:20 6:31 7:00 7:31 8:18 8:31 9:31 10:18 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:18 13:31 14:18 14:31 15:31

SOLERO |    5:27 |    7:09 |    8:25 |    |    10:25 |    |    |    13:25 |    14:25 |    |    
FELIZZANO |    5:33 |    7:15 |    8:31 |    |    10:31 |    |    |    13:31 |    14:31 |    |    
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C |    5:39 |    7:21 |    8:37 |    |    10:37 |    |    |    13:37 |    14:37 |    |    
CASTELLO D'ANNONE |    5:43 |    7:25 |    8:41 |    |    10:41 |    |    |    13:41 |    14:41 |    |    

a 4:31 5:49 6:52 7:32 7:52 8:48 8:52 9:52 10:48 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:48 13:52 14:48 14:52 15:52
p 4:32 5:50 6:05 6:54 7:54 8:05 8:54 9:05 9:54 10:05 10:54 11:05 11:54 12:05 12:54 13:05 13:54 14:05 14:54 15:05 15:54 16:05

S.DAMIANO |    |    6:12 |    |    8:12 |    9:12 |    10:12 |    11:12 |    12:12 |    13:12 |    14:12 |    15:12 |    16:12
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE 4:40 |    6:17 |    |    8:17 |    9:17 |    10:17 |    11:17 |    12:17 |    13:17 |    14:17 |    15:17 |    16:17
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR. 4:45 6:02 6:22 |    |    8:22 |    9:22 |    10:22 |    11:22 |    12:22 |    13:22 |    14:22 |    15:22 |    16:22
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO |    |    6:28 |    |    8:28 |    9:28 |    10:28 |    11:28 |    12:28 |    13:28 |    14:28 |    15:28 |    16:28
VILLANOVA D'ASTI 4:54 6:11 6:32 |    |    8:32 |    9:32 |    10:32 |    11:32 |    12:32 |    13:32 |    14:32 |    15:32 |    16:32
PESSIONE 5:00 |    6:38 |    |    8:38 |    9:38 |    10:38 |    11:38 |    12:38 |    13:38 |    14:38 |    15:38 |    16:38
CAMBIANO-SANTENA 5:06 |    6:43 |    |    8:43 |    9:43 |    10:43 |    11:43 |    12:43 |    13:43 |    14:43 |    15:43 |    16:43
TROFARELLO 5:11 6:25 6:53 |    |    8:53 |    9:53 |    10:53 |    11:53 |    12:53 |    13:53 |    14:53 |    15:53 |    16:53
MONCALIERI 5:16 |    6:58 |    |    8:58 |    9:58 |    10:58 |    11:58 |    12:58 |    13:58 |    14:58 |    15:58 |    16:58
TORINO LINGOTTO 5:22 6:34 7:05 7:23 8:23 9:05 9:23 10:05 10:23 11:05 11:23 12:05 12:23 13:05 13:23 14:05 14:23 15:05 15:23 16:05 16:23 17:05
TORINO PORTA NUOVA a |    6:40 |    7:30 8:30 |    9:30 |    10:30 |    11:30 |    12:30 |    13:30 |    14:30 |    15:30 |    16:30 |    
TORINO PORTA SUSA a 5:28 7:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
TORINO REB. FOSSATA 5:32 7:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17
TORINO STURA a 5:36 7:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

NOTE
STRA TRENI STRAORDINARI ALPINI 2016

ALESSANDRIA

ASTI

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

(agg. 17/02/2016)
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genere

numero

GENOVA BRIGNOLE p
a
p

RONCO
ARQUATA
SERRAVALLE
NOVI 
FRUGAROLO

a
p

SOLERO
FELIZZANO
ROCCHETTA TANARO-C
CASTELLO D'ANNONE

a
p

S.DAMIANO
BALDICHIERI-TIGLIOLE
VILLAFRANCA-CANTAR.
S.PAOLO SOLBRITO
VILLANOVA D'ASTI
PESSIONE
CAMBIANO-SANTENA
TROFARELLO
MONCALIERI
TORINO LINGOTTO
TORINO PORTA NUOVA a
TORINO PORTA SUSA a
TORINO REB. FOSSATA
TORINO STURA a

ALESSANDRIA

ASTI

GENOVA P.PRINCIPE

R 6 RV 6 R RV 6 R RV 6 RV 6 RV RV

STRA STRA 2522 4624/25 STRA 2524 STRA STRA 2526 4628/29 2528 STRA 2530 2532

16:22 17:22 18:22 20:22 21:22
16:28 17:28 18:28 20:28 21:28
16:30 17:30 18:30 20:30 21:30
16:51 17:51 18:51 20:51 21:51
17:00 18:00 19:00 21:00 22:00
17:07 18:07 19:07 21:07 22:07
17:14 18:14 19:14 21:14 22:14

|    |    |    |    |    
17:29 18:29 19:29 21:29 22:29

16:18 17:31 18:18 18:31 19:18 19:31 20:31 21:31 22:31
16:25 |    18:25 |    19:25 |    |    |    |    
16:31 |    18:31 |    19:31 |    |    |    |    
16:37 |    18:37 |    19:37 |    |    |    |    
16:41 |    18:41 |    19:41 |    |    |    |    
16:48 17:52 18:48 18:52 19:48 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52

17:05 17:54 18:05 18:54 19:05 19:54 20:05 20:54 21:05 21:54 22:54
17:12 |    18:12 |    19:12 |    20:12 |    21:12 |    |    
17:17 |    18:17 |    19:17 |    20:17 |    21:17 |    |    
17:22 |    18:22 |    19:22 |    20:22 |    21:22 |    23:04
17:28 |    18:28 |    19:28 |    20:28 |    21:28 |    |    
17:32 |    18:32 |    19:32 |    20:32 |    21:32 |    23:13
17:38 |    18:38 |    19:38 |    20:38 |    21:38 |    |    
17:43 |    18:43 |    19:43 |    20:43 |    21:43 |    |    
17:53 |    18:53 |    19:53 |    20:53 |    21:53 |    23:24
17:58 |    18:58 |    19:58 |    20:58 |    21:58 |    |    
18:05 18:23 19:05 19:23 20:05 20:23 21:05 21:23 22:05 22:23 23:34

|    18:30 |    19:30 |    20:30 |    21:30 |    22:30 23:40
18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

(agg. 17/02/2016)
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